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https://wqrhfmcab.cc.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001qnApwa_PuqXHI6RZ7IkRObiTLkpMw381_fXCOAJf1C3_n70T8HsiN3DAfHwvcS9ObZd6s_AQ9U2IH5MgZA5rauhzRJPV0N375x42L_l171yA-3Z8EMYBvJBJgBH_lQrEsiOyYMjXg8hJgwS2gzmMTVFUwdgiby4KasWkCcyBm8DyllK0f_e1G2v3cWBHoGZ-&c=cVs0xHdFHJfiQ3BprEp6Ow49VJfULdO4lc2D7X10wqnkAIpeZ1NjeA==&ch=w_gRE93IICaw2ByV48evHwmwHRuCyQjn6jRfZatsdVzhyepOjWE50g==
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https://wqrhfmcab.cc.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001qnApwa_PuqXHI6RZ7IkRObiTLkpMw381_fXCOAJf1C3_n70T8HsiN3DAfHwvcS9Oc2az-80TPT50VWr-dxHHZxEWhkPoO6ZNU_nG9hydayLetOqrWy8TAMYf4KQVku_T_1MRTCR2McYBvKkoxLBnGhAO4jp2Fk33ddd-PFFzvEU=&c=cVs0xHdFHJfiQ3BprEp6Ow49VJfULdO4lc2D7X10wqnkAIpeZ1NjeA==&ch=w_gRE93IICaw2ByV48evHwmwHRuCyQjn6jRfZatsdVzhyepOjWE50g==

Study Methodology

« Conducted by Greenwald Research.

* Information was collected from online
interviews between October 10-25, 2023.
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 Atotal of 1,208 individuals aged 25 and older AMERICANS' VIEWS

completed the survey. OF STATE-FACILITATED
RETIREMENT
PROGRAMS

- The final data were weighted by age, gender, | . . . . ...
and income to reflect the demographics of = _ \nﬂ’ Retirement Security
Americans aged 25 and older.
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States Have Been Active In Considering & Passing
Legislation to Establish These Programs
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LEGISLATION PASSED & PROGRAMS LAUNCHED

NO LEGISLATION UNDER CONSIDERATION
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More than three-fourths of Americans think these
programs are a good idea.

Figure 2: 77% of Americans Agree State Facilitated Programs Are A Good Idea.
Overall, do you think these state retirement programs are a...
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Regardless of
partisan affiliation,
most Americans
think these
programs are a
good idea.

Figure 3: Across Party Lines,
American Agree That State-Facilitated
Retirement Programs Are A Good Idea.

Overall, do you think these state retirement programs
are a...
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Figure 4: Across Generations,
Americans Agree That
State-Facilitated Retirement

Programs Are A Good Idea.
Regardless of 9
Overall, do you think these state retirement programs

generation, more
than three-fourths

of Americans think

these programs are
a good idea.
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A Growing Number of Americans Say They Would
Participate in These State Savings Programs

Figure 5: The Vast Majority of Americans Increasingly Say They Would
Participate in the State-Facilitated Retirement Programs.

Overall, based on the previous description, how likely do you think you (would be/would have been) to consider
participation in this program if it were available through your employer?
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Regardless of political affiliation or generation,
most Americans would participate in programs.

Figure 6: Across Party Lines, Most Figure 7: Across Generations, Most
Americans Would Participate In State- Americans Would Participate In State-
Facilitated Retirement Programs. Facilitated Retirement Programs.
Overall, based on the previous description, how likely do Overall, based on the previous description, how likely do
you think you (would be/would have been) to consider you think you (would be/would have been) to consider
participation in this program if it were available through participation in this program if it were available through
your employer? your employer?
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Questions
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